2020 ACS BASEBALL

Date Opponent/Event

3/21 *Cancelled* Grace Christian (DH)
3/26 *Cancelled* ALAH

3/28 *Cancelled* FOFCA (DH)

3/30 *Cancelled* Cornerstone Christian
3/31 *Cancelled* LSA

4/2 *Cancelled* St. Thomas More
4/4 *Cancelled* Sidewinders (DH)
4/7 *Canceled* Judah Christian

4/11 *Canceled*Meridian

4/11 *Canceled*Pana

4/14 *Canceled*Blue Ridge

4/16 *Canceled*Cerro Gordo/Bement
4/18 *Canceled**Crossroads (DH)
4/21 *Canceled**Kankakee Trinity (DH)
4/23 *Canceled*Villa Grove/Heritage
4/25 *Canceled*Calumet (DH)

4/27 *Canceled*Cornerstone Christian
4/28 *Canceled*Paris

4/29 *Canceled*LSA

4/30 *Canceled*Arcola

5/6-8 NACA Nationals

5/8 Morrisonville

5/11-?? ICC Tournament

Home games in BOLD

*Indicates Illinois Christian Conference game
All game times are CST

Schedule subject to change

Updated: 4/1/20

Location

TBD

TBD
Channahon, IL
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
Champaign, IL
Pana, IL

Pana, IL

TBD

Cerro Gordo, IL
Big Rock, IL
TBD
Broadlands, IL
Millikin, IL
Bloomington, IL
TBD

Decatur, IL
Arcola, IL
Dayton, TN
TBD

TBD

Level(s)

Vv
Vv
\
\Y
Vv
Vv
Vv
\
\
\Y
Vv
\Y
\
Vv
\
Vv
\
Vv
\
\Y
4
Vv
4

Time
12:00pm
4:30pm
11:00am
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
12:00pm
4:30pm
12:00pm
2:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
11:00am
4:00pm
4:30pm
12:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
TBD
4:30pm

TBD




