2020 ACS BASEBALL

Date	Opponent/Event	Location	Level(s)	Time
3/21	*Cancelled* Grace Christian (DH)	TBD	V	12:00pm
3/26	*Cancelled* ALAH	TBD	V	4:30pm
3/28	*Cancelled* FOFCA (DH)	Channahon, IL	V	11:00am
3/30	*Cancelled* Cornerstone Christian	TBD	V	4:30pm
3/31	*Cancelled* LSA	TBD	V	4:30pm
4/2	*Cancelled* St. Thomas More	TBD	V	4:30pm
4/4	*Cancelled* Sidewinders (DH)	TBD	V	12:00pm
4/7	*Canceled* Judah Christian	Champaign, IL	V	4:30pm
4/11	*Canceled*Meridian	Pana, IL	V	12:00pm
4/11	*Canceled*Pana	Pana, IL	V	2:00pm
4/14	*Canceled*Blue Ridge	TBD	V	4:30pm
4/16	*Canceled*Cerro Gordo/Bement	Cerro Gordo, IL	V	4:30pm
4/18	*Canceled**Crossroads (DH)	Big Rock, IL	V	11:00am
4/21	*Canceled**Kankakee Trinity (DH)	TBD	V	4:00pm
4/23	*Canceled*Villa Grove/Heritage	Broadlands, IL	V	4:30pm
4/25	*Canceled*Calumet (DH)	Millikin, IL	V	12:00pm
4/27	*Canceled*Cornerstone Christian	Bloomington, IL	V	4:30pm
4/28	*Canceled*Paris	TBD	V	4:30pm
4/29	*Canceled*LSA	Decatur, IL	V	4:30pm
4/30	*Canceled*Arcola	Arcola, IL	V	4:30pm
5/6-8	NACA Nationals	Dayton, TN	V	TBD
5/8	Morrisonville	TBD	V	4:30pm
5/11-??	ICC Tournament	TBD	V	TBD

Home games in **BOLD**

All game times are CST

Schedule subject to change

Updated: 4/1/20



^{*}Indicates Illinois Christian Conference game